wiz

WiZ 8718699789756-A smart lighting 20 W

06gbgo : WiZ

3OmEYJHob ababgmgds : 8718699789756-A

WiZ 8718699789756-A. 36mpydhob 13960: mgmo, baoydob hodo: LED, baddgbgdemm dobogngde: demabhdobes.

dOmEydHob 3mwo: 8718699789756-A

09093000l 39moz0: 100-240 V, 30dmdd30emo 3memdoge: 12DC, 20W Max., AC input voltage: 100-240 V.

b0gobg: 12 mm, bo®dg: 2000 mm, bodsagemy: 2,2 mm. 8g03ym30b bogsbg: 14 mm, dgazym3ol bog®dg: 7 mm,

390370300 bodomeg: 16 mm. gabmazhgds dbstogadogna: mmsbal, On/off switch location: Wire

Features

bomyob hndo

36hmEydhob i3ghn *
1038gb90¢mm dabdgngdo
Fitting/cap type

Colour temperature (min)
Colour temperature (max)
Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Power factor

0830600 boddgmazhy

Bulb lifetime

Suitable location

Suitable for indoor use
Dimmable with remote control
International Protection (IP) code
Bulb technology

Bulb lifetime (@ 2.7 hrs/day)
Colour consistency (SDCM)
Bulb current

Luminous efficacy

96963000 doOHM3d

d9dg3000L gamhdz0
300mda39¢m0 3mEn(hdgo

LED
0g0ho
Iemabhdabo

Non-changeable bulb(s)

2700 K
2700 K
80

0,3

20W
15000 h
Functional
v

v

IP20

v

15 year(s)
6

240 mA
80 Im/W

100-240 V

12DC, 20W Max.

9630300l dobOmzd

AC input voltage

6mbo o Brmdgdn
bogobg

bom®dg

bodomeng

bogtdg

390330300 dmbagdgdn
399390300 bogaby
399390300 boeadg

399390300 bodomemyg
Package net weight

Package gross weight
398330300 3939003966 mMd
bgemob abhobanyto dobm3s
09600 d83hgMnsbo

Other features
2000030900 dbatrsgghogmn
On/off switch location
Total luminous flux
Technical details
3obogmo

bya3mo Bmbo (bghm)
Logistics data

12NC Logistic code(s)

wi2

7z

047

w v
MART e g A v

§
EXTRA g
AND vy p f;
ROR)

P

IGHT wj "
mnn"sm&‘,/ ‘
@ @

~

100-240 V

12 mm
2000 mm
2,2 mm
2000 mm

14 mm
7 mm
16 mm
240 3
340 3

X

mmabob
Wire
1600 Im

Iemabhdabo
240 3

929002526539

Publication date: 06-NOV-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 06-NOV-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



	General info
	Description
	Specs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

