

## WiZ 8718699789756-A smart lighting 20 W

ბრენდი : WiZ პროდუქტის კოდი: 8718699789756-A

პროდუქტის დასახელება : 8718699789756-A

WiZ 8718699789756-A. პროდუქტის ფერი: თეთრი, ნათურის ტიპი: LED, სამშენებლო მასალები: პლასტმასა. შემყვანის ვოლტაჟი: 100-240 V, გამომავალი ვოლტაჟი: 12DC, 20W Max., AC input voltage: 100-240 V. სიგანე: 12 mm, სიღრმე: 2000 mm, სიმაღლე: 2,2 mm. შეფუთვის სიგანე: 14 mm, შეფუთვის სიღრმე: 7 mm, შეფუთვის სიმაღლე: 16 mm. განთავსება მხარდაჭერილი: ოთახის, On/off switch location: Wire





Features		ენერგიის მართვა	
ნათურის ტიპი პროდუქტის ფერი * თეთრი სამშენებლო მასალები პლასტმასა Fitting/cap type Non-changeable bulb(s) Colour temperature (min) 2700 K Colour temperature (max) 2700 K Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80 Power factor 0,3 ლამპარის სიმძლავრე 20 W Bulb lifetime 15000 h Suitable location Functional Suitable for indoor use Dimmable with remote control International Protection (IP) code Bulb technology	თეთრი პლასტმასა Non-changeable bulb(s) 2700 K 2700 K 80	AC input voltage	100-240 V
		წონა და ზომები	
		სიგანე სიღრმე სიმაღლე სიგრძე	12 mm 2000 mm 2,2 mm 2000 mm
		შეფუთვის მონაცემები	
	შეფუთვის სიგანე შეფუთვის სიღრმე შეფუთვის სიმაღლე Package net weight Package gross weight შეფუთვის შემადგენლობა ხელის დისტანციური მართვა დენის ადაპტერიანი Other features განთავსება მხარდაჭერილი	14 mm 7 mm 16 mm 240 გ 340 გ	
ენერგიის მართვა		On/off switch location Total luminous flux	Wire 1600 lm
შემყვანის ვოლტაჟი გამომავალი ვოლტაჟი	100-240 V 12DC, 20W Max.	Technical details	1000 1111
		მასალა სუფთა წონა (ნეტო)	პლასტმასა 240 გ
		Logistics data	
		12NC Logistic code(s)	929002526539

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.